

Design2Web IT Ranked Among Elite Managed Service Providers on Channel Futures 2021 NextGen 101 List

ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA, August 10, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Design2Web IT</u> has been named one of the world's premier managed service providers on the prestigious Channel Futures 2021 NextGen 101 rankings.

The NextGen 101 list honors industry-leading managed services and technology providers driving a new wave of growth and innovation for the tech channel via the groundbreaking solutions they deliver for their customers. The Channel Futures



NextGen 101 are those companies that hold great promise given the leading-edge information technology and communication solutions they offer. Many of those business models revolve around generating recurring revenue from cloud, security, and unified communications, among others.

Given that they represent the future of the technology channel and <u>IT industry</u>, the Channel Futures NextGen 101 are the growth organizations to watch in the channel today. This year's NextGen 101 winners were selected from applications received for the 2021 Channel Futures MSP 501.

Channel Futures is pleased to name Design2Web IT to the 2021 NextGen 101.

"We are ecstatic to be recognized on the 2021 Channel Futures NextGen 101 list," said Avinesh Bangar, President of Design2Web IT. "As a leading managed services provider, we are passionate about continually evaluating our digital transformation strategy, adding value, and driving innovation with our hosted cloud solutions. Design2Web IT's diverse managed IT and professional services offerings enable our dedicated team to serve our valued clients across a broad range of industries and sizes, with varying technology needs. We are honored by this

recognition, and are excited to continue providing leading-edge technology solutions in a rapidly changing world."

Channel Futures always wants to ensure that their partner communities are being recognized for what they do best and create programs targeted toward their needs. The NextGen 101 represents that effort.

"The NextGen 101 represents those organizations and leaders ushering in a new wave of growth for the technology industry. The customer experience is at the very heart of their businesses and thinking and they approach partnering in a unique way," said Robert DeMarzo, vice president of content for Informa Tech Channels.

"The NextGen 101 is designed specifically to honor partners dedicating resources to building out their practices — all while maintaining the integrity of their core businesses," said Allison Francis, editor and content producer at Channel Partners and Channel Futures. "Given that these companies represent the future of the technology channel and IT industry, the Channel Futures NextGen 101 are the most-watched of all organizations in the channel today." The data collected by the annual NextGen 101 and MSP 501 drives Channel Futures' market intelligence insights, creating robust data sets and data-based trend reports that support our editorial coverage, event programming, community and networking strategies, and educational offerings.

Background

The 2021 MSP 501 and NextGen 101 lists are based on data collected by Channel Futures. Data was collected online from March 1 through May 24, 2021. The MSP 501 list recognizes top managed service providers based on metrics including recurring revenue, profit margin, and other factors.

Avinesh Bangar
Design2Web IT, Inc.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/548467847

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.